Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-029640

2019-029643

2019-029651

2019-029653

2019-029665

2019-029672

2019-029682

2019-029706

2019-029709

2019-029723

2019-029725

2019-029728

2019-029729

8/19/2019 4:40

8/19/2019 7:15

8/19/2019 7:52

8/19/2019 8:00

8/19/2019 9:31

8/19/2019 10:42

8/19/2019 11:45

8/19/2019 15:56

8/19/2019 16:06

8/19/2019 17:45

8/19/2019 17:55

8/19/2019 18:29

8/19/2019 18:35

SALMON CREEK
CCFR Station 1
Lane

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL
LOOPRD //
MENDENHALL
MALL RD
MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

RENSHAW Way CCFR Station 3
SKATERS CABIN

CCFR Station 3
Road
ALAWAY Avenue CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS .
CCFR Station 3

Drive

LACIE
G, ACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
MARINE Way CCFR Station 1
DOGWOOD .

CCFR Station 3

Lane
GLACIER .

. CCFR Station 3
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Aircraft standby

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-029737

2019-029744

2019-029746

2019-029749

2019-029751

2019-029758

2019-029761

8/19/2019 19:55

8/19/2019 20:24

8/19/2019 20:42

8/19/2019 20:56

8/19/2019 21:05

8/19/2019 22:24

8/19/2019 23:00

LIVINGST
GSTON CCFR Station 3
Way

THIRD ST // CCFR Station 1
FRANKLIN Street

RIVERCOURT

CCFR Station 3
Way

SEWARD Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER )

. CCFR Station 1
Highway
MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3
MALL Road
POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3

Aircraft standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

Assist invalid

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



